
Sociology Summer 2021 Schedule
All courses are asynchronous online

First Session – 05/17-06/27

Principles of Sociology 
SOC 100-970 LAC 5c

Dr. Mel Moore mel.moore@unco.edu
Online - CRN 40086

Social Problems 
SOC 170-970 LAC 5c

Dr. Rebecca Beals rebecca.beals@unco.edu
Online - CRN 40087

Sociology of Childhood & Adolescence 
SOC 326-970

Diane Schott diane.Schott@unco.edu
Online - CRN 40088

Criminology 
SOC 346-970

Dr. Angie Henderson angie.henderson@unco.edu
Online - CRN 40089

Second Session – 06/28-08/08

Intro to Family Studies 
SOC 120-970 LAC 5c

Sandra Harmon sandra.harmon@unco.edu
Online – CRN 40090

Sociology of Popular Culture 
SOC 222-970

Dr. Kyle Nelson kyle.nelson@unco.edu
Online – CRN 40091

Race, Racism, Power 
SOC 237-970 LAC 5c/8

Dr. Cliff Leek cliff.leek@unco.edu
Online – CRN 40092

Sociology of Sex Trafficking & Sex Work
SOC 304-970 

Dr. Angie Henderson angie.henderson@unco.edu
Online – CRN 40093
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